Qualification FRANCE 2011 EPEE Franche-Comte

EHC
Fontaine
21 mai 2011

EDC
Fontaine
21 mai 2011

EHJ
grenoble
7 mai 2011

EDJ
grenoble
7 mai 2011

EDS
AMIENS
28 mai 2011

EHS
AMIENS
28 mai 2011

NOM

ELLENA
PHILIPONET
SERRI
JOLIBOIS

POURCELQOT
BOKAN
LAURAIN

POTHIER
MARION
ELLENA

SARGENTINI
AUBEL
POURCELOT
DEMARTHE

TERRYN

GUILLEMINOT ROUX

SARGENTINI
DEMARTHE

EQUIPE BRC
EQUIPE BUC

POTHIER

PRENOM

GUILLAUME
ALEXANDRE
CORENTIN
RAPHAEL

HONORINE
CAMILLE
AGATHE

VINCENT
THEO
GUILLAUME

TIPHAINE
ELSA
HONORINE
MARINE

FABIENNE
ANNE
TIPHAINE
MARINE

VINCENT

CLUB

BESANCON RC
BESANCON UC
BESANCON UC
BESANCON UC

BESANCON RC
CE PONTARLIER
BESANCON RC

BESANCON RC
CE LUXOVIEN
BESANCON RC

BESANCON UC
BESANCON UC
BESANCON RC
BESANCON UC

BESANCON RC
BESANCON RC
BESANCON UC
BESANCON UC

BESANCON RC

REGION REGION

CLT
1

2
3
4
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PTS

781,46
634,54
459,75
326,13

720,94
607,74
153,17

506,83
285,94
15,17

773,06
293,61
192,16
49,36

34,23
33,71
32,96
27,86

67,31

QUALIFICATION

NAT
PLACE
52 N1
72 N2
103 N2
132 N2 LIGUE
49 N1
60 N1
134 N2 LIGUE
53 N1
82 N2
212 N2 LIGUE
32 N1
79 N2
87 N2
135 N2 LIGUE
123 N3
124 N3
154 N3 LIGUE
172 N3 LIGUE
N3
N3
205 N3 LIGUE

58
68
61

32
forfait
36

3



